
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

R 0.0 Wassaic Railroad Station, Exit
parking lot at south end, turn right

0.0

QR 0.1 Harlem Valley Rail Trail (HVRT) 2.8
S 2.8 Harlem Valley Rail Trail 0.9
R 3.7 NY343 E⇒CT343 E 3.8
L 7.5 Main St Sharon/CT-41 N 0.8
R 8.4 Calkinstown Rd 1.8
L 10.2 White Hollow Rd 4.4
L 14.6 CT-112 W 0.3
R 14.9 Salmon Kill Rd 4.1
R 19.0 CT-41 N/US-44 E 0.3

PIT 19.3 Food/water on R 0.1
QL 19.4 CT-41 N ⇒ MA-41 N 10.5
L 29.9 Guilder Hollow/Jug End (hard-

pack in middle)
1.8

L 31.7 Jug End Rd 1.4
L 33.1 Mt Washington Rd 2.7
L 35.8 East St 0.8
L 36.6 East St 2.4
R 39.0 Cross Rd 0.6
R 39.6 West St - Steep descent/sharp

curves
1.1

L 40.7 Falls Rd⇒NY344 W 3.4
L 44.1 NY-344 W 0.3
L 44.4 NY-22 S 1.0
R 45.3 Main St 0.6
L 46.0 Empire Rd 0.0

PIT 46.0 Store 3.0
R 49.0 Wiltsie Bridge Rd 2.9
L 51.9 NY-82 S 2.9
R 54.8 NY-82 S (Ancramdale) 4.2
R 59.0 NY-199 W/NY-82 S 1.4
L 60.5 S Main St (Pine Plains) 8.9

PIT 69.3 Pharmacy 1.5
R 70.8 Salt Point Tpk/CR 17 15.8
R 86.6 Salt Pt/Smith St After old RR

bridge
0.9

R 87.6 Cottage St⇒Catharine St 0.5
R 88.0 Mansion St 0.4
L 88.5 N Bridge St 0.1

QR 88.5 Mill St 0.2
L 88.7 Dongan Pl to Poughkeepsie Rail-

road Station
0.2

88.9 End of route

1


